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Port options

3/4" - 14 BSP thread/ 
1/2" - 14 BSP thread 

rec. from 4 ccm to 16 ccm
1"-11 BSP thread/ 
3/4"-14 BSP thread 

rec. from 14 ccm to 23 ccm

1 1/4"-11 BSP thread/ 
3/4"-14 BSP thread 

rec. from 27 ccm to 33 ccm

Ø20 mm-Ø40 mm-M6 square flange 
Ø15 mm-Ø35 mm-M6 square flange 

rec. from 4 ccm to 16 ccm

Ø26 mm-Ø55 mm-M8 square flange 
Ø18 mm-Ø55 mm-M8 square flange 

rec. from 14 ccm to 33 ccm

Ø13 mm-Ø30 mm-M6 diamond flange 
Ø13 mm-Ø30 mm-M6 diamond flange 

rec. from 4 ccm to 8 ccm

Ø19 mm-Ø40 mm-M8 diamond flange 
Ø13 mm-Ø30 mm-M6 diamond flange 

rec. from 10 ccm to 16 ccm

Ø19 mm-Ø40 mm-M8 diamond flange 
Ø19 mm-Ø40 mm-M8 diamond flange 

rec. from 19 ccm to 33 ccm

Code

E5E3 
 
 

E6E5 
 

E7E5 
 

J7J5 
 

J9J8 
 

L1L1 
 

L2L1 
 

L2L2 
 

PG

Gear
design

Shaft Shaft 
seal

Unit Dis-
place-
ment

Code

PumpP

Type

Rotation

Code

Clockwise
Counter- clock-

wise
Bi-directional

C
A 

B

Rotation

 Code ccm
 0040 4.0
 0060 6.0
 0080 8.0
 0100 10.0
 0110 11.0
 0140 14.0
 0160 16.0
 0190 19.0
 0230 23.0
 0270 27.0
 0310 31.0
 0330 33.0

  Displacement

Code

Single unitA

Unit

Flange

2) Only used with flange H2.
3) Only used with flange H2, H3.
4) Only used with flange D4, Q2, Q4.
5) Only used with flange D3.

511

Pump

Multiple unitB

Example:  J7 = inlet port
 J5 = outlet port

B 1 B 1

side ports
option

No rear ports
(rear ports on request)

Inlet Outlet

Single dis-
tributor unitM

Shaft

9T, 16/32DP, 32L, SAE ”A” spline
11T, 16/32DP, 38.2L, SAE 19-4 spline

9T, B17x14, 23L, DIN 5482 spline
Ø15.88, 4.0 key, no thread, 32L,  

SAE ”A”, parallel
Ø19.05, 4.8 key, no thread, 32L,  

SAE 19-1, parallel
Ø17.0, 7.7L, 3.0 key, M12x1.5, taper 1:5

Ø16.65, 12.0L, 3.2 key, M12x1.5,  
taper 1:8

Ø16.65, 12.0L, 4.0 key, M12x1.5,  
taper 1:8

Code

A1 2)

C1 3)

F1 4)

K1 2)

L6 2)

S1 4)

S2 5)

S4 5)

Flange

71.4x96.0 - Ø36.47 rectangular
72.0x100.0 - Ø80 rectangular

106.4 - Ø82.55 SAE ”A” 
2 bolt flange

146.1 - Ø101.06 SAE ”B” 
2 bolt flange

60.0x60.0 - Ø50.0 w. seal O’,   
thrubolt flange

60.0x60.0 - Ø50.0 w. seal O’, 
thrubolt flange

Code

D3
D4
H2
 

H3 

Q2
 

Q4

Code
No seal

NBR

FPM

X

N

V

Shaft seal

Ordering Code
Aluminium Body Gear Pumps
Series PGP511

Type
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Operating Conditions

Aluminium Body Gear Pumps
Series PGP511
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Pressure depending on speed

Pressure depending on viscosity

Speed n [rpm]

Viscosity ν [mm2/s (cSt)]
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Performance curves
Aluminium Body Gear Pumps
Series PGP511
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PGP511 - 6.0 CC PGP511 - 10.0 CC

PGP511 - 19.0 CC PGP511 - 33.0 CC

Fluid temperature: 45 °C ± 2K ;  Viscosity: 36mm2/s ;  Inlet pressure: 0.9 + 0.1 bar absolute
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Flow at n=4000 rpm

Flow at n=2800 rpm

Flow at n=3600 rpm

Flow at n=2400 rpm

Flow at n=1500 rpm

Flow at n=1500 rpm

Flow at n=1500 rpm

Flow at n=1500 rpm

Flow at n=500 rpm

Flow at n=500 rpm

Flow at n=500 rpm

Flow at n=500 rpm

I. Power at n=4000 rpm

I. Power at n=2800 rpm

I. Power at n=3600 rpm

I. Power at n=2400 rpm

I. Power at n=1500 rpm

I. Power at n=1500 rpm

I. Power at n=1500 rpm

I. Power at n=1500 rpm

I. Power at n=500 rpm

I. Power at n=500 rpm

I. Power at n=500 rpm

I. Power at n=500 rpm
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            min. max.   counter- 
XXXX cm3/rev A B C SS G F PP G F rpm rpm max. bar clockwise clockwise

 0040 4.0 42.6 47.0 86.7 E5 3/4"-14 BSP 42.0 E3 1/2"-14 BSP 34.0 500 3500 250  

 0060 6.0 44.1 50.1 89.8 E5 3/4"-14 BSP 42.0 E3 1/2"-14 BSP 34.0 500 3500 250 334 9111 044 334 9112 621

 0080 8.0 45.7 53.3 93.0 E5 3/4"-14 BSP 42.0 E3 1/2"-14 BSP 34.0 500 3500 250 334 9111 562 334 9112 622

 0100 10.0 47.3 56.5 96.1 E5 3/4"-14 BSP 42.0 E3 1/2"-14 BSP 34.0 500 3500 250 334 9111 130 334 9112 628

 0110 11.0 48.1 58.0 97.7  E5 3/4"-14 BSP 42.0 E3 1/2"-14 BSP 34.0 500 3500 250 334 9111 039 334 9112 023

 0140 14.0 50.4 62.8 102.4  E5 3/4"-14 BSP 42.0 E3 1/2"-14 BSP  34.0 500 2700 250 334 9111 563 334 9112 623

 0160 16.0 52.0  65.9 105.6 E6 1"-11 BSP 50.0 E5 3/4"-14 BSP 42.0 500 3500 250 334 9111 092 334 9112 060

 0190 19.0 54.4  70.6 110.3 E6 1"-11 BSP 50.0 E5 3/4"-14 BSP 42.0 500 3200 250 334 9111 193 334 9112 624

 0230 23.0 57.5  76.9 116.6 E6 1"-11 BSP 50.0 E5 3/4"-14 BSP 42.0 500 2700 210 334 9111 564 

 0270 27.0 60.7  83.2 122.9 E6 1"-11 BSP 50.0 E5 3/4"-14 BSP 42.0 500 2300 180 334 9111 942 334 9112 494

 0310 31.0 63.8 89.5  129.2 E6 1"-11 BSP 50.0 E5 3/4"-14 BSP 42.0 500  2000 160 334 9111 207 334 9112 229

 0330 33.0 65.4 92.6  132.3 E6 1"-11 BSP 50.0 E5 3/4"-14 BSP 42.0 500  1800 150  334 9112 773

 Displacement Dimension Inlet port Outlet port Speed of Working Order number
      rotation pressure direction of rotation

Technical Data / Dimensions

Dimensions (clockwise rotation shown)

PGP511 A XXXX Y A1 H2 N SS PP B1 B1 “Y”  = C (clockwise rotation)
 = A (counter-clockwise rotation)

Aluminium Body Gear Pumps
Series PGP511

A

C31.8

19.1

6.4

11.3

Ø
82

.5
5 

-0
.0

5

B

10
1.

6

15
.9

44
.8

44
.8

130

106.4

53.2

47
.5

2x Ø11

16.6

24.2

ØF

G

E

Inlet

Outlet

SAE “A” spline
9 teeth 16/32 DP
flat root side fit
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 XXXX cm3/rev A B C SS d D G PP d D G min. rpm max. rpm max. bar clockwise counter-clockwise

 0040 4.0 42.6 47.0 86.7 J7 20 40 M6 J5 15 35 M6 500 3500 250 334 9111 149 334 9112 289

 0060 6.0 44.1 50.1 89.8 J7 20 40 M6 J5 15 35 M6 500 3500 250 334 9111 465 334 9112 298

 0080 8.0 45.7 53.3 93.0 J7 20 40 M6 J5 15 35 M6 500 3500 250 334 9111 151 334 9112 291

 0100 10.0 47.4 56.5 96.1 J7 20 40 M6 J5 15 35 M6 500 3500 250 334 9111 466 334 9112 292

 0110 11.0 48.1 58.0 97.7 J7 20 40 M6 J5 15 35 M6 500 3500 250 334 9111 152 334 9112 238

 0140 14.0 50.4 62.8 102.4 J7 20 40 M6 J5 15 35 M6 500 3400 250 334 9111 153 334 9112 239

 0160 16.0 52.0 65.9 105.6 J7 20 40 M6 J5 15 35 M6 500 3000 250 334 9111 154 334 9112 120

 0190 19.0 54.4 70.6 110.3 J9 26 55 M8 J8 18 55 M8 500 3250 250 334 9111 970

 0230 23.0 57.5  76.9  116.6 J9 26 55 M8 J8 18 55 M8 500 2750 225 334 9111 971

 0270 27.0 60.7  83.2 122.9 J9 26 55 M8 J8 18 55 M8 500 2350 190 334 9111 972 334 9112 807

 0310 31.0 63.8  89.5 129.2 J9 26 55 M8 J8 18 55 M8 500 2100 165 334 9111 526

 0330 33.0 65.4  92.6  132.3 J9 26 55  M8 J8 18  55  M8 500 2000 155 334 9111 973

Dimensions (clockwise rotation shown)

PGP511 A XXXX Y S1 D4 N SS PP B1 B1

Technical Data / Dimensions

“Y”  = C (clockwise rotation)
 = A (counter-clockwise rotation)

 Displacement Dimension Inlet port Outlet port Speed of Working Order number
     rotation pressure direction of rotation

Aluminium Body Gear Pumps
Series PGP511

7.7 A

37.7 C

19.1

7.2

Ø
80

 -
0.

05

12.5

B

10
1.

6

15
.9

ØD

Ød

G

90

72

36

11
8

43
.5

10
0.

0

34
.5

4x Ø9

3

44
.8

44
.8

30.0

17.0

M
12

 x
 1

.5

Ø
17

.0

1.8

45°45°

E

Woodruff key 3x5-DIN 6888

Installation torque
28 +5 Nm

Inlet

Taper 1:5

Outlet
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Technical Data / Dimensions

 XXXX cm3/rev A B C SS d D G PP d D G min. rpm max. rpm max. bar clockwise counter-clockwise

 0040 4.0 42.6  47.0  86.7 L1 13 30 M6 L1 13  30  M6 500 3500 250 334 9111 403 334 9112 398

 0060 6.0 44.1 50.1 89.8 L1 13 30 M6 L1 13 30 M6 500 3500 250 334 9111 404 334 9112 395

 0080 8.0 45.7 53.3 93.0 L1 13 30 M6 L1 13 30 M6 500 2500 250 334 9111 091 334 9112 397

 0100 10.0 47.3 56.5 96.1 L2 19 40 M8 L1 13 30 M6 500 3500 250 334 9111 975 334 9112 618

 0110 11.0 48.1 58.0 97.7 L2 19 40 M8 L1 13 30 M6 500 3500 250 334 9111 976 334 9112 399

 0140 14.0 50.4 62.8 102.4 L2 19 40 M8 L1 13 30 M6 500 3100 250 334 9111 292 334 9112 400

 0160 16.0 52.0 65.9  105.6 L2 19 40 M8 L1 13 30 M6 500 2700 250 334 9111 293 334 9112 601

 0190 19.0 54.4 70.6  110.3 L2 19 40 M8 L2 19 40 M8 500 2300 250 334 9111 977

 0230 23.0 57.5 76.9  116.6 L2 19  40 M8 L2 19 40 M8 500 1900 225 334 9111 295

 0270 27.0 60.7 83.2  122.9 L2 19  40 M8 L2 19 40 M8 500 1600 190 334 9111 296

 0310 31.0 63.8 89.5  129.2 L2 19  40 M8 L2 19 40 M8 500 1500 165 334 9111 978

 0330 33.0  65.4  92.6   132.3 L2 19  40  M8  L2  19  40  M8 500 1500 155 334 9111 297

Dimensions (clockwise rotation shown)

PGP511 A XXXX Y S2 D3 N SS PP B1 B1 “Y”  = C (clockwise rotation)
 = A (counter clockwise rotation)

 Displacement Dimension Inlet port Outlet port Speed of Working Order number
     rotation pressure direction of rotation

Aluminium Body Gear Pumps
Series PGP511

A

C

B

39.7

12.0
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2

89.5

71.4
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.5

4 x Ø8.5

G

ØD

Ød

E

Woodruff key 
3.2x6.5-DIN 6888

Installation torque
28 +5 Nm

Inlet

Taper 1:8

Outlet
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